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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Urdu ,July 2023- June 2024

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

Application No.

10010381404

10028165966

10055561373

10089755050

10083707872

10040258828

10015600838

10013027417

10062435186

10057061595

10083912934

10058987873

10076699841

10056627023

10039133316

10067219994

10056429458

10055446321

10071154662

10079823294

10090781943

10029283115

10075841430

10044043563

Name of the candidate

General

FARIDA KHATOON

NATAS NEHAR FATMA

AZRA KHATOON

ALFIYA KAUSAR

SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN

ASHNA PARWEEN

MARIYA TASN

TASMIM IQBA

M

L

SALEHA PARWEEN

MD MONAZIR

ALl

BUSHRA KHATOON

CHANDNI KHATOON

ARSHIYA SADAF

NEHA KAUSAR

SAHANA KHATOON

NAHID RAUSHAN

SAHIBA PARV

EEN

RUKHSAR PARWEEN

DILKASH PARWEEN

ZAREENA TABASSUM

EBC

SHAHNAZ KHATOON

MD EFTEKHA

SADAF AFRIN

R

RUKSANA KHATUN

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

EBC
EBC
EBC

EBC

CollegeName

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur






